PRODUCT CARE
HANDBOOK

a guide to protecting your product

(2.4 866-504-77283

support@guyii.com

WWW.guyii.com



Coated with matte finish

- -
Synthesize with varnésh os main and motte ogent as ouxiiiony

The board is coated with polymer g_.-_mg-lsion

AL O Base codl polisksd Tor 8 tirmes

Polishing undercoat ~—
FPoligh with waterprool sondpapes and obrosive

Medium density fiberboa B

Not eosy to deformm or crock

— o — ' ——

Coated with matte finish

Symihesize with varnish as main and matte agent as audiary

Polyvinyl chloride base

waterproo! and danmip-prood



G520 Installation Hardware List

H1417 H2601

Umbrella head self tapping nail Universal wheel-with brake

*
M5*14 24PCS 4PCS

G520 Installation Steps

Disassemble the lifting
frame and be careful to
prevent it from bouncing
up and injuring people

A WARNING |

g -
BIARLY;

-9 [X)

Watch Qut For Rebound!




folding state Semi unfolded state Ful ly expanded state



G520 Maintenance Hardware List

H1721

Plastic embedded nuts
42PCS

H1113

Wood pin M8 * 40
10PCS
H1335

Inner and outer nut
(with intermediate) M6 * 13
8PCS

BO1*1 Upper panel
B02*1 Lower panel
B03*1 baseplate
B04*1 Partition board

B05*2 Left and right side panels
B06*2 Fake drawer door

BO7*2 Drawer door panel
B08-1*2 Drawer left panel
B08-2*2 Drawer right panel
B09*2 Drawer tail panel

B10*1 Pallet

B11*2 Drawer bottom plate

B12*2 Decorative panel

H1201

Eccentric wheel
®14.5%11.5

HBO009

42PCS

Three section slide rail black
10 inch 45 wide 2PCS

HB001(L)(R)

560 heavy-duty lifting frame
1PCS

H1101

Three in one pole
D640 42PCS

H1417

Umbrella head self tapping nail
M5*14 48PCS
H2211

Flip panel hinge
PP g 4PCS

G520 Repair Panel List

H1403

Self tapping screw

M3.5* 16 24PCS

H2601

Universal wheel with brake

4PCS
H1443

Self tapping screw M3.5 * 14
20PCS



I ' = ;
- ¥
! Ak
| i
| I i
| L |
| e=—2 o] o

WE'RE HERE TO HELP

how to get in touch with us

-

i




